
Part Number Description

EM001 Allen key 4mm

EM008 Bolt M5*12

EM013 Bolt M6x16

EM037 End Cap

EM077 MX125DSK Main Frame

EM078 Support Tube

EM079 Flat Washers

Part Number Description QTY

EM001 Allen Key S3 1

EM008 Bolt M5*12 4

EM013 Bolt M6x16 4

EM037 Stopper 2

EM079 Flat Washers 4

EVO MX125DSK - Parts List

RPH-MX125DSK


